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LVM LLZ + Diverse 2024
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.10.16

Luftgewehr Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 21.04.2024 16:00 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  0405066 SV Rhadereistedt 1158,6 Ringe 54 48 13 5

436 Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich 397,8
437 Mahler, Bernd 376,7
438 Wichmann, Johannes 384,1

2  1005057 SV Nortmoor 1930 1132,2 Ringe 33 55 23 7 2

451 Beenen, Rudolf 383,1
452 Janssen, Gerd 385,5
471 Mannott, Hans-Joachim 363,6

3  0715157 SV Wiefelstede 1893 1128,9 Ringe 39 53 24 2 1

445 Collmann, Manfred 370,0
446 Kuck, Rainer 385,7
447 Winkler, Jörg 373,2

4  0405066 SV Rhadereistedt 1127,2 Ringe 38 48 26 4 4

439 Brunkhorst, Hans-Jürgen 372,9
442 Eckhoff, Heino 368,6
441 Müller, Hermann 385,7

5  0817278 SSGem Wittlage 1123,7 Ringe 41 43 24 11 1

448 Pagalys, Hans 384,5
449 Petschull, Günter 364,5
450 Voss, Christian 374,7

6  0405066 SV Rhadereistedt 672,4 Ringe 9 20 23 17 7

440 Hartwig, Horst 0,0
443 Taege, Hermann 349,5
444 Wahlers, Hans-Werner 322,9



LVM LLZ + Diverse 2024
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.16

Luftgewehr Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 21.04.2024 16:00 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 436 Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich  0405... SV Rhadereistedt 98,9 100,7 99,6 98,6 397,8

2 441 Müller, Hermann  0405... SV Rhadereistedt 94,8 96,3 95,5 99,1 385,7

3 446 Kuck, Rainer  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 97,6 92,8 97,1 98,2 385,7

4 452 Janssen, Gerd  1005... SV Nortmoor 1930 92,5 94,7 100,5 97,8 385,5

5 448 Pagalys, Hans  0817... SSGem Wittlage 99,5 96,5 95,1 93,4 384,5

6 438 Wichmann, Johannes  0405... SV Rhadereistedt 96,2 95,6 97,0 95,3 384,1

7 453 Tobias, Theodor  1005... SV Nortmoor 1930 96,5 95,8 94,6 96,4 383,3

8 451 Beenen, Rudolf  1005... SV Nortmoor 1930 99,3 93,2 96,9 93,7 383,1

9 463 Olberding, Aloys  0713... SSG Rechterfeld 94,8 90,3 95,8 97,0 377,9
10 437 Mahler, Bernd  0405... SV Rhadereistedt 93,5 92,6 96,3 94,3 376,7
11 450 Voss, Christian  0817... SSGem Wittlage 88,5 97,2 93,0 96,0 374,7
12 447 Winkler, Jörg  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 91,9 93,0 95,6 92,7 373,2
13 462 Seehusen, Herbert  0706... SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 98,7 89,5 90,8 94,0 373,0
14 439 Brunkhorst, Hans-Jürgen  0405... SV Rhadereistedt 93,4 97,5 88,6 93,4 372,9
15 470 Pabst, Klaus  1005... SV Nortmoor 1930 95,3 92,9 91,8 92,2 372,2
16 460 Beneke, Rolf  0507... SV Okel 95,7 86,6 94,6 94,3 371,2
17 445 Collmann, Manfred  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 86,4 95,3 94,0 94,3 370,0
18 442 Eckhoff, Heino  0405... SV Rhadereistedt 93,5 96,6 88,1 90,4 368,6
19 458 Kastens, Kurt  0507... SV Okel 90,1 89,3 93,5 92,3 365,2
20 449 Petschull, Günter  0817... SSGem Wittlage 91,3 93,7 86,5 93,0 364,5
21 461 Behnen, Johannes  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 90,0 92,5 92,3 89,5 364,3
22 471 Mannott, Hans-Joachim  1005... SV Nortmoor 1930 86,8 91,2 90,7 94,9 363,6
23 464 Asbrock, Hans-Dieter  0817... SSGem Wittlage 92,0 91,0 89,2 87,3 359,5
24 466 Meier, Uwe  0822... Nordhorner SSGem Nordhorn 87,5 90,6 92,3 87,0 357,4
25 443 Taege, Hermann  0405... SV Rhadereistedt 85,3 85,0 92,7 86,5 349,5
26 467 Müller, Gerald  0822... Nordhorner SSGem Nordhorn 76,5 87,4 86,7 90,7 341,3
27 454 Meyn, Thomas  0674... SV Hagen 1925 80,7 85,8 89,0 82,9 338,4
28 444 Wahlers, Hans-Werner  0405... SV Rhadereistedt 78,2 81,1 82,9 80,7 322,9
29 457 Beulich, Reinhard  0301... SV Hemsloh 1926 69,4 72,2 75,6 71,9 289,1
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